FILTREX™ Innovation Award 2025: Announcing the Nominees!

6 March 2025

EDANA, the voice of nonwovens, is pleased to announce the three nominees for the FILTREX™ Innovation Award 2025, recognizing outstanding innovation in the λltration industry. The FILTREX™ Innovation Award honors innovation in the λltration sector, recognizing the ongoing commitment to excellence by manufacturers of nonwoven-based λltration products and components.



Brussels, 6th of March 2025 – EDANA, the voice of nonwovens, is pleased to announce the three nominees for the FILTREX[™] Innovation Award 2025, recognizing outstanding innovation in the λltration industry. The FILTREX[™] Innovation Award honors innovation in the λltration sector, recognizing the ongoing commitment to excellence by manufacturers of nonwoven-based λltration products and components.